
Alameda County Season of Sharing Program
Community Partners

Abode Services https://www.abodeservices.org/
Alameda Point Collaborative https://apcollaborative.org/
Alta Bates Summit Medical Center https://www.sutterhealth.org/absmc
Berkeley Drop-In Center https://www.acnetmhc.org/berkeley-drop-in-center
Beyond Emancipation https://beyondemancipation.org/
Building Futures with Women and Children https://bfwc.org/
Building Opportunities for Self-Sufficiency https://self-sufficiency.org/
Catholic Charities of the East Bay https://www.cceb.org/
City of Oakland - Housing Resource Center https://www.oaklandca.gov/topics/housing-resource-center
Community Resources for Independent Living https://www.crilhayward.org/
Covia https://covia.org/
East Bay Asian Local Development Corporation https://ebaldc.org/
East Bay Community Law Center https://ebclc.org/ 
East Oakland Community Project https://www.eocp.net/
ECHO Housing https://www.echofairhousing.org/
Eden Information and Referral http://edenir.org/
Family Support Services of the Bay Area http://fssba.org/
Homeless Action Center http://homelessactioncenter.org/
Housing Consortium of the East Bay https://hceb.org/
HumanGood https://www.humangood.org/
International Rescue Committee https://www.rescue.org/
La Familia Counseling Center https://lafcc.org/
LifeLong Medical Care https://www.lifelongmedical.org/
Mercy Housing https://www.mercyhousing.org/
MidPen Housing https://www.midpen-housing.org/
Native American Health Center https://www.nativehealth.org/
Northgate Terrace https://www.related.com/
Operation Dignity https://operationdignity.org/
Resources for Community Development https://rcdhousing.org/
Safe Alternatives to Violent Environments https://save-dv.org/
Satellite Affordable Housing Associates https://www.sahahomes.org/
Second Chance https://www.secondchanceprogram.org/
St. Mary's Center http://stmaryscenter.org/
Swords to Plowshares https://www.swords-to-plowshares.org/
Toolworks https://www.toolworks.org/
Tri-City Health https://tri-cityhealth.org/
Tri-Valley Haven http://www.trivalleyhaven.org/
Veterans Administration https://www.va.gov/
Women's Cancer Resource Center https://www.wcrc.org/
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